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Description

201910250003
93800

10/25/2019
02:57:59

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CONKLIN
KELLY I

11 79 Lot#:14
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

201911080004
15690

11/08/2019
10:06:18

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGUCKEN
WILLIAM
BENJAMEN

20 18 Lot#:720
Book:20 Pg:18
Sub:EAGLE
POINTE 7TH
SECTOR

201912030004
47150

12/03/2019
03:10:58

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CROWSON
DANIEL A

27 90 Lot#:1734 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 17TH
SECTOR
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201912130004
61860

12/13/2019
11:23:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VARDEN
EMILY

22 98 Lot#:19
Book:22 Pg:98
Sub:CHESTNU
T FOREST

201912300004
81360

12/30/2019
01:27:12

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER
JILL

11 79 Lot#:117
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

202001070000
09620

01/07/2020
10:00:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG SCOTT
A

0 0 Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202001150000
20190

01/15/2020
09:36:14

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CUEVAS
WILLIAM
TYLER

31 125 Lot#:83
Book:31
Pg:125
Sub:NARROW
S PARK
SECTOR

202001150000
20550

01/15/2020
11:37:06

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BUMPERS
MATTHEW R

10 11 Lot#:2326
Book:10 Pg:11
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 23RD
ADDITION

202001160000
23040

01/16/2020
03:37:00

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SINGH KRIPAL 21 147 Lot#:110
Book:21
Pg:147
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE
PHASE 3

202001230000
29890

01/23/2020
09:38:54

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIS
STANLEY
TRUESDALE

Instr
#:20190828000
316650



202002060000
50380

02/06/2020
02:09:46

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILDER JOHN
W

25 79 Lot#:10
Book:25 Pg:79
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
II

202002070000
51560

02/07/2020
11:47:18

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE
JORDAN

50 13 Lot#:24 Lot:A
Book:50 Pg:13
Sub:FLAGSTO
NE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 24
AND 25

202002190000
67330

02/19/2020
01:13:21

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MURPHY
MICAH H

48 98 Lot#:B-117
Book:48 Pg:98
Sub:GRIFFIN
PARK AT
EAGLE POINT
SECTOR 2
PHASE 1

202003110000
97840

03/11/2020
03:03:18

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE BRIAN
KEITH

33 122 Lot#:56
Book:33
Pg:122
Sub:STONEGA
TE REALTY
PHASE THREE

202003250001
18690

03/25/2020
04:06:38

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON
WILMA LOU

32 42 Lot#:25
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

202003260001
20100

03/26/2020
03:36:26

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUGHEY
PAUL E

Instr
#:20170301000
070740

202003260001
20120

03/26/2020
03:36:28

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH MARY
ANNE

Instr
#:20111229000
394140

202003260001
20090

03/26/2020
03:36:25

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HESTER
FELIX A

Instr
#:20090702000
256330

202003240001
16610

03/24/2020
01:09:45

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOSE EUCLID
DAPHNE

37 9 Lot#:50 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:9
Sub:BRIDGEW
ATER PARK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 44
THROUGH 51
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202003300001
24600

03/30/2020
02:30:38

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CONKLIN
KELLY
INGRAM

11 79 Lot#:14
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP



202004140001
44890

04/14/2020
10:55:49

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH ROY C 7 152 Lot#:42 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

202004140001
46120

04/14/2020
04:13:48

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LANEY DAVID
G

22 98 Lot#:25
Book:22 Pg:98
Sub:CHESTNU
T FOREST

202004270001
63850

04/27/2020
04:06:45

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REYNOLDS
CHARLES E

11 79 Lot#:81
Book:11 Pg:79
Sub:HICKORY
RIDGE

202004200001
53820

04/20/2020
03:55:11

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOOLEY
BOBBY G

8 51 Lot#:15 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202005110001
83590

05/11/2020
11:04:06

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BELTER
JACOB A

Instr
#:20150826000
297340

202005110001
83610

05/11/2020
11:04:08

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUTCHISON
ANDREW
HALE

Instr
#:20181217000
438950

202005110001
83600

05/11/2020
11:04:07

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOSE EUCLID
DAPHNE

Instr
#:20170913000
333950

202005110001
83620

05/11/2020
11:04:09

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LOFTUS
EDWARD P

Instr
#:20190423000
132970

202005110001
83650

05/11/2020
11:04:12

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOLKOWICZ
PAUL E

Instr
#:20171025000
386730

202005110001
83640

05/11/2020
11:04:11

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WARRAM
JASON M

Instr
#:20190916000
339730


