Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201910250003 93800	10/25/2019 02:57:59	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONKLIN KELLY I			11	79		Description Lot#:14 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED MAP
201911080004 15690	11/08/2019 10:06:18	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGUCKEN WILLIAM BENJAMEN			20	18		Lot#:720 Book:20 Pg:18 Sub:EAGLE POINTE 7TH SECTOR
201912030004 47150	12/03/2019 03:10:58	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROWSON DANIEL A			27	90		Lot#:1734 Lot:/ Book:27 Pg:90 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 17TH SECTOR RESUBDIVISI ON
201912130004 61860	12/13/2019 11:23:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VARDEN EMILY			22	98		Lot#:19 Book:22 Pg:98 Sub:CHESTNL T FOREST
201912300004 81360	12/30/2019 01:27:12	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER JILL			11	79		Lot#:117 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED MAP
202001070000 09620	01/07/2020 10:00:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG SCOTT A			0	0		Sec:32 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202001150000 20190	01/15/2020 09:36:14	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUEVAS WILLIAM TYLER			31	125		Lot#:83 Book:31 Pg:125 Sub:NARROW S PARK SECTOR
202001150000 20550	01/15/2020 11:37:06	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUMPERS MATTHEW R			10	11		Lot#:2326 Book:10 Pg:11 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 23RD ADDITION
202001160000 23040	01/16/2020 03:37:00	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SINGH KRIPAL			21	147		Lot#:110 Book:21 Pg:147 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE PHASE 3
202001230000 29890	01/23/2020 09:38:54	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIS STANLEY TRUESDALE					Instr #:20190828000 316650	

	1		T	1	1			1	T	
202002060000 50380	02/06/2020 02:09:46	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILDER JOHN W		25	79		Lot#:10 Book:25 Pg:79 Sub:TOCOA PARC PHASE II
202002070000 51560	02/07/2020 11:47:18	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADE JORDAN		50	13		Lot#:24 Lot:A Book:50 Pg:13 Sub:FLAGSTO NE RESURVEY OF LOTS 24 AND 25
202002190000 67330	02/19/2020 01:13:21	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURPHY MICAH H		48	98		Lot#:B-117 Book:48 Pg:98 Sub:GRIFFIN PARK AT EAGLE POINT SECTOR 2 PHASE 1
202003110000 97840	03/11/2020 03:03:18	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE BRIAN KEITH		33	122		Lot#:56 Book:33 Pg:122 Sub:STONEGA TE REALTY PHASE THREE
202003250001 18690	03/25/2020 04:06:38	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON WILMA LOU		32	42		Lot#:25 Book:32 Pg:42 Sub:PARC AT GREYSTONE
202003260001 20100	03/26/2020 03:36:26	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHEY PAUL E				Instr #:20170301000 070740	
202003260001 20120	03/26/2020 03:36:28	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH MARY ANNE				Instr #:20111229000 394140	
202003260001 20090	03/26/2020 03:36:25	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER FELIX A				Instr #:20090702000 256330	
202003240001 16610	03/24/2020 01:09:45	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOSE EUCLID DAPHNE		37	9		Lot#:50 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:9 Sub:BRIDGEW ATER PARK RESURVEY OF LOTS 44 THROUGH 51 FINAL RECORD PLAT
202003300001 24600	03/30/2020 02:30:38	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONKLIN KELLY INGRAM		11	79		Lot#:14 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE AMENDED MAP

202004140001 44890	04/14/2020 10:55:49	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH ROY C		7	152		Lot#:42 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
202004140001 46120	04/14/2020 04:13:48	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANEY DAVID		22	98		Lot#:25 Book:22 Pg:98 Sub:CHESTNU T FOREST
202004270001 63850	04/27/2020 04:06:45	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REYNOLDS CHARLES E		11	79		Lot#:81 Book:11 Pg:79 Sub:HICKORY RIDGE
202004200001 53820	04/20/2020 03:55:11	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOOLEY BOBBY G		8	51		Lot#:15 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202005110001 83590	05/11/2020 11:04:06	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BELTER JACOB A				Instr #:20150826000 297340	
202005110001 83610	05/11/2020 11:04:08	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUTCHISON ANDREW HALE				Instr #:20181217000 438950	
202005110001 83600	05/11/2020 11:04:07	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOSE EUCLID DAPHNE				Instr #:20170913000 333950	
202005110001 83620	05/11/2020 11:04:09	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOFTUS EDWARD P				Instr #:20190423000 132970	
202005110001 83650	05/11/2020 11:04:12	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOLKOWICZ PAUL E				Instr #:20171025000 386730	
202005110001 83640	05/11/2020 11:04:11	LEGACY COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WARRAM JASON M				Instr #:20190916000 339730	